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Selection Criteria Page 1

User ID: GYE

State County CitySite Parameter POC AQCR UAR CBSA CSA
EPA

Region Method Duration Begin Date End Date

39

39 083

176

GEOGRAPHIC SELECTIONS

PROTOCOL SELECTIONS

Parameter

Classification Parameter Method Duration

CRITERIA 44201 W

SELECTED OPTIONS

EVENTS PROCESSING

MERGE PDF FILES

Option Type Option Value

EXCLUDE REGIONALLY CONCURRED EVENTS

YES

SORT ORDER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Order Column

PARAMETER_CODE

STATE_CODE

COUNTY_CODE

SITE_ID

POC

DATES

EDT_ID

GLOBAL DATES

2004

Start Date End Date

2006

Tribal
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Note: The * indicates that the mean does

not satisfy summary criteria.
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EXCEPTIONAL DATA TYPES

EDT DESCRIPTION

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

NO EVENTS

EVENTS EXCLUDED

EVENTS INCLUDED

EXCEPTIONAL EVENTS EXCLUDED

NATURAL EVENTS EXCLUDED

EVENTS WITH CONCURRENCE EXCLUDED

EXCEPTIONAL EVENTS WITH CONCURRENCE EXCLUDED

NATURAL EVENTS WITH CONCURRENCE EXCLUDED
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Ozone (44201) Ohio Parts per million (007)

SITE ID

P

O

C PQAO CITY COUNTY ADDRESS YEAR METH

VALID

DAYS

MEAS

4TH

MAX

8-HR CERT EDT

39-041-0002

39-041-0002

39-041-0002

39-049-0028

39-049-0028

39-049-0028

39-049-0029

39-049-0029

39-049-0029

39-049-0037

39-049-0037

39-049-0037

39-049-0081

39-049-0081

39-049-0081

39-083-0002

39-083-0002

39-083-0002

39-089-0005

39-089-0005

39-089-0005

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0805

0805

0805

0805

0805

0805

0805

0805

0805

0805

0805

0805

0805

0805

0805

0805

0805

0805

0805

0805

0805

Delaware

Delaware

Delaware

Columbus

Columbus

Columbus

New Albany

New Albany

New Albany

Columbus

Columbus

Columbus

Columbus

Columbus

Columbus

Centerburg

Centerburg

Centerburg

Heath (Fourmile

Lock)

Heath (Fourmile

Lock)

Heath (Fourmile

Lock)

Delaware

Delaware

Delaware

Franklin

Franklin

Franklin

Franklin

Franklin

Franklin

Franklin

Franklin

Franklin

Franklin

Franklin

Franklin

Knox

Knox

Knox

Licking

Licking

Licking

359 MAIN RD.

359 MAIN RD.

359 MAIN RD.

2521 FAIRWOOD

2521 FAIRWOOD

2521 FAIRWOOD

7600 FODOR RD.

7600 FODOR RD.

7600 FODOR RD.

1777 E. BROAD

1777 E. BROAD

1777 E. BROAD

5750 MAPLE 

CANYON

5750 MAPLE 

CANYON

5750 MAPLE 

CANYON

WATER PLT, SR. 

314

WATER PLT, SR. 

314

WATER PLT, SR. 

314

300 LICKING 

VIEW DR.

300 LICKING 

VIEW DR.

300 LICKING 

VIEW DR.

2004

2005

2006

2004

2005

2006

2004

2005

2006

2004

2005

2006

2004

2005

2006

2004

2005

2006

2004

2005

2006

047

047

047

047

047

047

000

087

087

000

087

087

000

000

047

087

087

087

047

047

047

.079

.094

.086

.082

.089

.086

.081

.095

.087

.086

.096

.086

.077

.106

.085

.083

.101

.085

.077

.086

.082

.078

.083

.084

.078

.089

.080

.080

.094

.085

.079

.092

.084

.075

.091

.084

.082

.090

.082

.075

.086

.077

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8-HOUR  

NUM

DAYS

REQ

214

214

214

214

214

214

214

214

214

214

214

214

214

214

214

214

214

214

214

214

214

.077

.081

.076

.076

.088

.076

.078

.093

.085

.073

.091

.080

.075

.087

.080

.076

.083

.076

.074

.084

.074

.075

.080

.075

.075

.086

.076

.078

.092

.082

.073

.086

.079

.074

.086

.077

.073

.081

.075

.074

.082

.072

DAY

MAX >

0.075

3

14

3

3

13

4

8

20

10

2

18

8

1

10

4

3

15

3

1

14

2

212

214

214

214

213

213

213

213

211

212

208

208

211

213

212

205

213

210

211

205

213

%OBS

99

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

99

99

97

97

99

100

99

96

100

98

99

96

100

1ST

MAX

8-HR

2ND

MAX

8-HR

3RD

MAX

8-HR
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Note: The * indicates that the mean does

not satisfy summary criteria.
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Ozone (44201) Ohio Parts per million (007)

SITE ID

P

O

C PQAO CITY COUNTY ADDRESS YEAR METH

VALID

DAYS

MEAS

4TH

MAX

8-HR CERT EDT

39-097-0007

39-097-0007

39-097-0007

1

1

1

0805

0805

0805

Not in a city

Not in a city

Not in a city

Madison

Madison

Madison

940 SR 38 SW

940 SR 38 SW

940 SR 38 SW

2004

2005

2006

047

047

047

.079

.095

.084

.078

.091

.081

Y

Y

Y

0

0

0

8-HOUR  

NUM

DAYS

REQ

214

214

214

.076

.087

.079

.075

.081

.076

DAY

MAX >

0.075

3

12

4

214

214

213

%OBS

100

100

100

1ST

MAX

8-HR

2ND

MAX

8-HR

3RD

MAX

8-HR
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Note: The * indicates that the mean does

not satisfy summary criteria.
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44201
44201
44201

000
047
087

MULTIPLE METHODS
INSTRUMENTAL
INSTRUMENTAL

MULTIPLE METHODS
ULTRA VIOLET
ULTRA VIOLET ABSORPTION

PARAMETER
METHOD

CODE COLLECTION METHOD ANALYSIS METHOD

METHODS USED IN THIS REPORT
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Note: The * indicates that the mean does

not satisfy summary criteria.
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PQAOS USED IN THIS REPORT

PQAO AGENCY DESCRIPTION

0805 Ohio EPA, Central District Office


